
Main Course
Build Your Own 

Sandwich $8
Your choice of bread or wrap, meat, cheese, and 
veggies, served cold, hot, or toasted...Just the 
way you like it with a pickle spear on the side. 

The Dogs $6
Quarter pound classic hot dog or Bratwurst on 
a warm hoagie bun. 

Pizza $5
Your choice of personal 6in pizza. Classic 
cheese or Pepperoni (+$1)

Wings $8
½ pound of crispy wings made to order 
served with a side of buffalo sauce and 
ranch.

Potato Wedges $4
Crispy seasoned wedges made to order, 
add nacho cheese for only +$1

Cup-O-Chili $4
Thick rich whole bean and beef chili topped 
with shredded monterey jack cheese, diced 
onion and jalapeños.

Miscellaneous $2
Bags of Chips
Salted Pretzel
Jumbo Cookie

Candy Bar

The Burgers $8
A Gold Country classic served with lettuce, 
tomato, onion, and our special Gold Country 
Sauce on a warm brioche bun with a pickle 
spear on the side. Add cheese +$1, add bacon 
+$1.50, or make it a double for +$3

Sides $4
Garden Salad
Potato Salad

Macaroni Salad
Fruit Salad

Snacks
Loaded Nachos $6

Warm corn chips covered in nacho cheese 
and jalapenos and onions. Add chili for +$1

24/7 Breakfast
Breakfast 
Burrito $6

Diced egg, crispy home fries, and your choice of 
meat and cheese served in a warm crispy flour 
tortilla. Add veggies for + $0.50

Breakfast
Sandwich $6

A warm fluffy omelet pattie served with your 
choice of meat and cheese on a toast bread, 
bagel, or croissant

Bagel with Cream 
Cheese $4

Your choice of perfectly toasted bagel with a 
side of cream cheese. Add veggies +$0.50

Ham and Swiss 
Croissant $4.50

A flakey butter croissant toasted open faced 
with hot ham and melted Swiss cheese, made 
fresh to order. Try a sausage and pepper jack 
croissant or a bacon and cheddar croissant 
for the same price!

Fresh Bakes
Pastries and More
 Classic Donuts

 Muffins

 Fritters and Rolls

 Brownies

 Jumbo Cookies    



Coffee, Tea, and Espresso
All drinks available in regular and decaf.

Dairy alternatives available upon request.
Size per ounce varies depending on hot or iced/blended drinks.

Flavored Rock Stars & Red Bull
Blended or Iced One Size $6.50

Smoothies
Mix and Match any of our classic flavors: Strawberry, Banana, Mango, Peach

Small $6.00 Medium $6.75 Large $7

Something Wild
Smoothies with a Twist!

Miscellaneous
Bottle Juice $3.75

Bottle Water $2.75

Red Bull $4

Rockstar $4

Milk $1.50

Hot, Iced, or Blended
Fresh Tea & Drip Coffee

Chai Tea
Shot of Espresso

Americano
Latte

Cappuccino
Mocha

White Mocha
Caramel Macchiato

Snake Bite
Blue, Raspberry, Coconut, Lime, 
Pomegranate

Sunrise Tyme
Peach, Banana, Orange, Passionfruit

Ray of Sunshine
Peach, Blackberry, Orange

Berry Creek
Vanilla, Blackberry, Raspberry

Rock Tyme
Strawberry, Raspberry, Blackberry, Lime

Hawaiian
Banana, Strawberry, Orange, Peach

Green Apple
Apple, Banana, Coconut

Slayer
Strawberry, Coconut

Banana Foster
Banana Base, Vanilla, Carmel, topped 
and layered with Whip Cream

Chocolate Covered Banana
Banana Base, Chocolate Syrup, 
Whip Cream

Strawberry Shortcake
Strawberry Base, Vanilla, Cream, topped 
and layered with Whip Cream

Island Vibe
Mango & Banana Base, Coconut, Whip Cream

Chocolate Covered Strawberry
Strawberry Base, Chocolate Syrup, Whip 
Cream

Peaches & Cream
Peach Base, Vanilla, Cream, topped and 
layered with Whip Cream

S
$1.50
$4.25
$2.25
$4.25
$5.00
$5.00
$5.75
$5.75
$5.75

M
$2.50
$4.50
$3.50
$4.50
$5.35
$5.35
$6.25
$6.25
$6.25

L
$3.50
$4.75
$4.75
$4.75
$5.50
$5.50
$6.75
$6.75
$6.75


