### Main Course

# Build Your Own Sandwich \$8

Your choice of bread or wrap, meat, cheese, and veggies, served cold, hot, or toasted...Just the way you like it with a pickle spear on the side.

### The Dogs \$6

Quarter pound classic hot dog or Bratwurst on a warm hoagie bun.

### The Burgers \$8

A Gold Country classic served with lettuce, tomato, onion, and our special Gold Country Sauce on a warm brioche bun with a pickle spear on the side. Add cheese +\$1, add bacon +\$1.50, or make it a double for +\$3

## 24/7 Breakfast

#### Breakfast Burrito \$6

Diced egg, crispy home fries, and your choice of meat and cheese served in a warm crispy flour tortilla. Add veggies for + \$0.50

#### Breakfast Sandwich \$6

A warm fluffy omelet pattie served with your choice of meat and cheese on a toast bread, bagel, or croissant

# Bagel with Cream Cheese \$4

Your choice of perfectly toasted bagel with a side of cream cheese. Add veggies +\$0.50

# Ham and Swiss Croissant \$4.50

A flakey butter croissant toasted open faced with hot ham and melted Swiss cheese, made fresh to order. Try a sausage and pepper jack croissant or a bacon and cheddar croissant for the same price!

### Snacks

### Loaded Nachos \$6

Warm corn chips covered in nacho cheese and jalapenos and onions. Add chili for +\$1

### Pizza \$5

Your choice of personal 6in pizza. Classic cheese or Pepperoni (+\$1)

### Wings \$8

½ pound of crispy wings made to order served with a side of buffalo sauce and ranch.

### Potato Wedges \$4

Crispy seasoned wedges made to order, add nacho cheese for only +\$1

### Cup-O-Chili \$4

Thick rich whole bean and beef chili topped with shredded monterey jack cheese, diced onion and jalapeños.

### Miscellaneous \$2

Bags of Chips Salted Pretzel Jumbo Cookie Candy Bar

### Sides \$4

Garden Salad Potato Salad Macaroni Salad Fruit Salad

# Fresh Bakes Pastries and More

Classic Donuts	\$2
Muffins	\$3
Fritters and Rolls	\$4
Brownies	\$4
Jumbo Cookies	\$2

# Coffee, Tea, and Espresso

All drinks available in regular and decaf.

Dairy alternatives available upon request.

Size per ounce varies depending on hot or iced/blended drinks.

Hot, Iced, or Blended	<u>S</u>	M	<u>L</u>
Fresh Tea & Drip Coffee	\$1.50	\$2.50	\$3.50
Chai Tea	\$4.25	\$4.50	\$4.75
Shot of Espresso	\$2.25	\$3.50	\$4.75
Americano	\$4.25	\$4.50	\$4.75
Latte	\$5.00	\$5.35	\$5.50
Cappuccino	\$5.00	\$5.35	\$5.50
Mocha	\$5.75	\$6.25	\$6.75
White Mocha	\$5.75	\$6.25	\$6.75
Caramel Macchiato	\$5.75	\$6.25	\$6.75

## Flavored Rock Stars & Red Bull

Blended or Iced One Size \$6.50

#### **Snake Bite**

Blue, Raspberry, Coconut, Lime, Pomegranate

#### **Sunrise Tyme**

Peach, Banana, Orange, Passionfruit

#### **Ray of Sunshine**

Peach, Blackberry, Orange

#### **Berry Creek**

Vanilla, Blackberry, Raspberry

#### **Rock Tyme**

Strawberry, Raspberry, Blackberry, Lime

#### Hawaiian

Banana, Strawberry, Orange, Peach

#### **Green Apple**

Apple, Banana, Coconut

#### Slayer

Strawberry, Coconut

## **Smoothies**

Mix and Match any of our classic flavors: Strawberry, Banana, Mango, Peach

Small \$6.00 Medium \$6.75 Large \$7

# Something Wild

**Smoothies with a Twist!** 

#### **Banana Foster**

Banana Base, Vanilla, Carmel, topped and layered with Whip Cream

#### **Island Vibe**

Mango & Banana Base, Coconut, Whip Cream

#### **Chocolate Covered Banana**

Banana Base, Chocolate Syrup, Whip Cream

#### **Strawberry Shortcake**

Strawberry Base, Vanilla, Cream, topped and layered with Whip Cream

#### **Chocolate Covered Strawberry**

Strawberry Base, Chocolate Syrup, Whip Cream

#### **Peaches & Cream**

Peach Base, Vanilla, Cream, topped and layered with Whip Cream

## <u>Miscellaneous</u>

Bottle Juice \$3.75

Bottle Water \$2.75

Red Bull \$4

Rockstar \$4

Milk \$1.50